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RTPANEL

Fingersafe panel with top single grooved outer sheet
Available in heights 500, 555 and 610mm.

Inner sheet ribbed, stucco embossed, RAL 9010.

REFERENCE HEIGHT EMBOSSING

087 500 Smooth

088 555 Smooth

089 610 Smooth

090 500 Woodgrain

091 555 Woodgrain

092 610 Woodgrain

093 500 Stucco

094 555 Stucco

095 610 Stucco

EMBOSSING

Smooth Stucco Woodgrain

COLORS

9010

500                      

555            

610                

 = Standard  = Option (min. 100 m2)  = Only in smooth  = Except in smooth


